
Changing Majors? 

Here are the Department Chairs (they sign the form and assign Academic Advisors). The Assistant can also help connect students to the Department Chair! 

Tips for Emailing Faculty 

• When emailing faculty, always begin with their proper title (i.e. Dr. or Professor) 
• If you are trying to set up a meeting, don’t ask them when they are available. List YOUR availabilities that week, and ask if any of those times work for them. 

To find a list of all faculty emails, go to capital.edu/directory. 
The form and instructions for changing your major can be found at capital.edu/major-change 
 

DEPARTMENT CHAIR DEPARTMENT EMAIL OFFICE DEPT. ASSISTANT ASSISTANT EMAIL 
 Art, Comm, EM, Conservatory     

Dr. Sharon Croft OR 
Dr. Dan Heaton 

Art, Communication, & Theatre 
scroft2@capital.edu 
dheaton@capital.edu 

HS 21 
HS 33 

Michaela Clem-
Jacobs 

mclemjacobs@capital.edu 

Dr. Chad Payton Conservatory of Music cpayton@capital.edu Con 219 Celina Emerson cemerson7@capital.edu 
Dr. Steve Bruning Media (FMP & PR) sbruning@capital.edu CMC 286 Erika Flugge eflugge2@capital.edu 
 Social Sciences & Education     
Dr. Jennifer Kelly (Dean) Education jkelley@capital.edu Ruff LC 234 Beth Sweeney esweeney@capital.edu 
Dr. Janette McDonald Interdisciplinary Studies jmcdonal@capital.edu Renner 244 Tracy Roberts troberts@capital.edu 
Dr. Andrea Karkowski Psychology akarkowski@capital.edu Renner 242 Tracy Roberts troberts@capital.edu 
Dr. Renda Ross Social Work rross@capital.edu Renner 130 Tracy Roberts troberts@capital.edu 

Dr. Laura Boser-Kane Sociology & Criminology lkane@capital.edu CMC 264 Erika Flugge eflugge2@capital.edu 

 Humanities     

Dr. Andy Anderson 
Language & Cultures AND 
International Studies 

aanderson36@capital.edu Battelle 244A Angie Radivojevic aradivojevic@capital.edu 

Dr. Andy Carlson History acarlson@capital.edu Renner 142 A.J. Minney aminney2@capital.edu 
Dr. Roxana Postolache Political Science & Economics rpostola@capital.edu Renner 333 A.J. Minney aminney2@capital.edu 
Dr. Sally Stamper Religion & Philosophy sstamper@capital.edu Renner 341 A.J. Minney aminney2@capital.edu 
Dr. Sergey Rybas English srybas@capital.edu CMC 230 Erika Flugge eflugge2@capital.edu 

 
Natural Sciences, Nursing, 
Health 

    

Dr. Tracey Murray Chemistry & Biochemistry tmurray2@capital.edu Battelle 392 Angie Radivojevic aradivojevic@capital.edu 
Professor Benjy Pester Health & Sports Sciences bpester@capital.edu Battelle 356 Angie Radivojevic aradivojevic@capital.edu 
Dr. Leigh Johnson Math, Computer Science, Physics ljohnson2@capital.edu Battelle 121 Angie Radivojevic aradivojevic@capital.edu 
Dr. Kimberly Heym Biological & Environmental Sci. kheym@capital.edu Battelle 288 Angie Radivojevic aradivojevic@capital.edu 

Diane Patterson 
Interim Associate Dean Nursing 
Pre-Licensure 

dpatters@capital.edu Battelle 322 
Stephanie Van 
Tilburg 

svantilb@capital.edu 

 Management & Leadership     

Ryan Rieder Dean, Business rrieder@capital.edu Troutman 103 
Michaela Clem-
Jacobs 

mclemjacobs@capital.edu 

 


